
VIRTUAL ACADEMY SCOTT COUNTY 

SCHOOLS 

 

 

 

 

LOGIN: STUDENT EMAIL 

 

PASSWORD: SAME AS THEIR PASSWORD FOR THE 

CHROMEBOOK 

 

Contact Information 

Gate City Middle School Virtual Students: 

Kelsey Jones: 423-390-8474; kelsey.jones@scottschools.com  

Rye Cove Intermediate and Rye Cove High School: 

Adam Hood: 940-2322; adam.hood@scottschools.com  

Nickelsville Elementary/Dungannon Intermediate/Twin Springs High: 

Autumn McConnell: 479-2185; autumn.mcconnell@scottschools.com  
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Gate City High School: 

Chad Robinette: 386-6578; chad.robinette@scottschools.com  

Eric Phillips:  386-6578; eric.phillips@scottschools.com  

Shannon Boy: 386-6578; shannon.boy@scottschools.com  

Sam Parks: 386-6578; sam.parks@scottschools.com  

Regina Lockhart: 386-6578; regina.lockhart@scottschools.com  
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